Com
pact PAC
2
2-1-19             ICP DAS CO., LTD       Professional Provider of High Quality Industrial Computer Products and Data Acquisition Systems             Vol. PAC 1.0.00 (2010.July.29)
1
XP-8000-CE6 Series
XP-8000-CE6 Series
XP-8049-CE6/8349-CE6/8749-CE6

Left Side View
Right Side View
Ordering Information
XP-8049-CE6 CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-CE6 CR 3 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8749-CE6 CR 7 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8049-CE6-PRO CR 0 I/O slot WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Professional Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8349-CE6-PRO CR 3 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Professional Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
XP-8749-CE6-PRO CR 7 I/O slots WinCE 6.0 Based InduSoft PAC (OS: Professional Multi-Language version) (RoHS)
Note: The default runtime license (CEView Lite Plus - 300 tags and 3 driver) is installed.
Accessories
InduSoft Development Software
InduSoft-NT512000D Advanced Server for Windows NT/2000/XP (512,000 Tags, unlimited drivers)